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Votes recorded for each Candidate at each Polling-place, etc.—continued

7

DUNEDIN CENTRAL

Candidates.

Polling-places. .£?

0

1 S3

Alva Street
Arthur "Street
Belleknowes
Brockville
Carrol Street
Crawford Street
Hanover Street
Harrop Street
Hawthorne Avenue
Kaikorai
Kaikorai Valley
King Street..
Leith Street
Maclaggan Street
Moray Place
Rattray Street
Roslyn, Presbyterian Schoolroom
Roslyn, Roslyn Institute
Roslyn, Kaikorai School
Russell Street
"Wakari
Absent, declaration, postal, and

.seamen's votes
Members of Forces' votes—

Australia
H.M.N.Z.S. "Bellona "

Japan
New Zealand
United Kingdom

50
72

144
15

304
163
437
772
977
225672
464
381
338
172
182
209
382
392
518
629

"2
39
13

4

125
160219

17
228
119
248
574
135
334

57459
162
159
345
127
157
392
494
276
203
622

"l
8
6
6

175
232
363
32

532
282
685

1,346212
1,311

282
1,131

626
540
683
299
339
601
876
668
721

1,251

3
47
19
10

Totals 7,633 5,633 13,266
Informal votes
Number on roll 14

93
,179

EDEN

Candidates.

Polling-places. §
3

5
PH

!h
CJp

cs
o

EH

Epsom, Inverary Avenue
Epsom, Public Library
Epsom, The Drive, Normal

School
Mount Eden, Dominion Road

Corner
Mount Eden, Dominion Road,

St. Alban's Church Hall
Mount Eden, Grange Road ..

Mount Eden, Mount Eden Road,
No. 40

.'Mount Eden, Mount Eden Road,
Presbyterian Hall

Mount Eden, New North Road
Mount Eden, Ngauruhoe Street
Mount Eden, View Road Corner
New North Road ..

Walters Road Corner
Absent, declaration, postal, and

seamen's votes
Members ofForces' votes-

Australia
H.M.N.Z.S. "Bellona "

Japan
New Zealand
UnitedKingdom

266
588
304
541

562

626
451
701
172

1,180
633
71

346
581

1

i7
9
6

88
264
234

679
575
602
598
318
376
657
339
151
489
346

1
7

25
21

4

354
852
538

1,220

1,137

1,228
1,049

1,019

. 548
1,837

972
222
835
927

2
7

42
30
10

Totals. 7,055 5,774 1 12,829

Informal votes
Number on roll 13.

161
,820

EGMONT.

Candidates.

Polling-places. "8
o

h" "3
OM

te
H

O Ph

Arawhata Road 44 6 50
Auroa 182 ' 64 246
Awatuna 78 67 145
Bird Road 35 5 40
Cardiff 109 33 142
Dudley Road 47 16 63
Durham Road 44 1 45
Egmont Village 119 25 144
Bltham, Courthouse 194 213 407
Eltham, Oddfellows' Hall 418 395 813
Hurford Road 40 6 46
Hurworth 82 23 105
lhaia Road 37 10 47
Inaha 34 3 37
Inglewood 538 429 967
Kahui Road 44 14 58
Kaimiro 67 13 80
Kaponga .. .. 300 148 448
Kapuni 127 59 186
Kent Road 57 34 91
Korito 39 17 56
Koru 54 12 66
Lowgarth 58 18 76
Mahoe 78 14 92
Manaia .. .. 482 251 733
Mangahume 37 4 41
Mangatoki 189 26 215
Matapu 111 18 129
Midhirst 163 88 251
Newall Road 56 17 73
Ngaere 126 40 166
Norfolk Road 37 9 46
Oakura 104 29 133
Oaonui 104 41 145
Oeo 67 11 78
Okato 245 114 359
Omata 69 7 76
Opua Road 19 13 32
Opunake 373 327 700
Otakeho 165 52 217
Pembroke Road 80 28 108
Pihama 139 39 178
Pungarehu 142 35 177
Puniho 77 35 112
Rahotu 202 122 324
Riverlea 117 23 140
Rowan 45 13 58
Stratford, Courthouse 400 561 961
Stratford, Town Hall 850 707 1,557
Tariki 73 27 100
Tataraimaka 93 31 124
Te Kiri 88 30 118
Upper Mangorei 43 20 63
Waiteika Road 27 6 33
Warea .110 40 150
Wharehuia 22 3 25
York Road 34 13 47
Absent, declaration, postal, and 386 283 669

seamen's votes
Members ofForces' votes—

Australia
H.M.N.Z.S. "Bellona " ' 4 "3 7
Japan 22 32 54
New Zealand 8 13 21
United Kingdom .. 1 1 2

Totals 8,135 4,737 12,872

Informalvotes 89
Number on roll .. 13,614
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